
2º Treino COSM 2024
FEPAGRO - Santa Maria - RS 25.2.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Mathias Rizzatti
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Percurso : NOVATO
Distancia : 2000m (Desnivel 15m)
Tempo : 0:28:43 (14'22"/km)

12/25 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Gabriel Lopes Brilhante 0:08:44
2. Alexsander Santos Bitencurt 0:16:44
3. Arthur Luiz Sotero Dornelles 0:20:01

1. 63 00:03:02 165m 18'23"/km
2. 67 00:02:57 00:05:59 258m 11'26"/km
3. 53 00:01:28 00:07:27 106m 13'50"/km
4. 52 00:01:42 00:09:09 171m 9'56"/km
5. 73 00:02:13 00:11:22 109m 20'20"/km
6. 74 00:02:41 00:14:03 172m 15'36"/km
7. 75 00:03:08 00:17:11 151m 20'45"/km
8. 87 00:02:40 00:19:51 196m 13'36"/km
9. 43 00:05:39 00:25:30 252m 22'25"/km

10. 57 00:01:15 00:26:45 159m 7'52"/km
11. 46 00:01:14 00:27:59 141m 8'45"/km
12. 999 00:00:44 00:28:43 84m 8'44"/km
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